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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ARG GONZALEZ CIAVARELLA Athina 2000 R F 1.109 01042000000 yes

MORMANDI Flavia Johanna 1986 L F 1.134 09101986000 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

BRA BALDI Valentina 2003 R F 1.9999 05072003000 yes

BECKER Daphne 2000 R F 1.518 29062000002 yes

BONETTI Giovana 1999 L F 1.265 14071999002 yes

BRECHERET Carolina 2004 R F 1.180 07102004001 yes

BULCAO Ana Beatriz 1993 L F 1.69 04121993001 yes

GRAHL Julia 2009 R F 1.9999 09092009000 yes

MURRAY Maria Luiza 2004 R F 1.9999 04102004000 yes

PAPAIANO Laura 2002 R F 1.9999 21062002004 yes

PENTEADO Maria Fernanda 2009 R F 1.9999 21082009000 yes

PISTOIA Mariana 1998 R F 1.56 03121998001 yes

QUEIROZ Isis 2006 R F 1.9999 08102006005 yes

TAPAJOS Manuela 2008 R F 1.9999 03012008000 yes

TOLDO Ana 1997 R F 1.534 10121997002 yes

  13 Participants (13 present)
 

CHI INOSTROZA Arantza 2000 R F 1.59 07052000000 yes

MONTECINOS Lisa 2002 R F 1.142 30062002000 yes

PROESTAKIS Katina 2002 R F 1.95 14062002000 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GBR STUTCHBURY Carolina 2005 R F 1.34 23102005000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE STAMOS Maria 2002 R F 1.9999 07032002002 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

MEX HERNANDEZ Alely 1991 R F 1.88 04031991004 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

PER ROSALES Kusi 1989 R F 1.181 28071989002 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA KNIGHT Skylar 2004 R F 1.9999 06082004000 yes

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei 2002 R F 1.17 24102002000 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

8 Nations, 24 Participants (24 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 0 017 83.0 USA WEINTRAUB Maia Mei F yes

2. 0 034 44.0 GBR STUTCHBURY Carolina F yes

3. 0 056 27.0 BRA PISTOIA Mariana F yes

4. 0 059 25.0 CHI INOSTROZA Arantza F yes

5. 0 069 23.0 BRA BULCAO Ana Beatriz F yes

6. 0 088 16.0 MEX HERNANDEZ Alely F yes

7. 0 095 14.0 CHI PROESTAKIS Katina F yes

8. 0 109 12.0 ARG GONZALEZ CIAVARELLA Athina F yes

9. 0 134 10.0 ARG MORMANDI Flavia Johanna F yes

10. 0 142 9.0 CHI MONTECINOS Lisa F yes

11. 0 180 6.0 BRA BRECHERET Carolina F yes

12. 0 181 6.0 PER ROSALES Kusi F yes

13. 0 265 1.0 BRA BONETTI Giovana F yes

14. 0 518 0.0 BRA BECKER Daphne F yes

15. 0 534 0.0 BRA TOLDO Ana F yes

T16. 9 000 0.0 BRA GRAHL Julia F yes

T17. 9 000 0.0 GRE STAMOS Maria F yes

T18. 9 000 0.0 USA KNIGHT Skylar F yes

T19. 9 000 0.0 BRA PAPAIANO Laura F yes

T20. 9 000 0.0 BRA TAPAJOS Manuela F yes

T21. 9 000 0.0 BRA QUEIROZ Isis F yes

T22. 9 000 0.0 BRA PENTEADO Maria Fernanda F yes

T23. 9 000 0.0 BRA BALDI Valentina F yes

T24. 9 000 0.0 BRA MURRAY Maria Luiza F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

REFEREES
ANZOLIN Carolina

VELOSSO Paulo Juan
MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco

TROIS DE AVILA Regis

COACH
FERRAZZI Ricardo

STAFF
Victor Piovesan Conti
Victor da Silva arruda
Pedro Costa Moratto

João Pedro Salem Marques Silva
Giovanni Francheschi Troian

Gabriel Meninel

LOC
Rosele Sanchotene

Fatima Ferreira
Rodrigo Fontes

MEDIA
Nelson Ayres
Beatriz Ayres

Michele Neregato

WEAPON CONTROL
Isabella Pacetti

Renato Victor Reis Santos
José Julio da Silva

Daniel Henrique da Silva
Daniel Silva Barbosa

Pedro Henrique Pinto Paiva
Guilherme Rodrigues Santos
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TECHNICAL DIRECTORY
Andrea Vianna - Secretary

Juan Liendo - Delegate
Arno Schneider - General Manager

GENERAL DIRECTOR
Ricardo Machado
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 24 Participants

1 First round
03.09. 09:00

24 Participants
4 Poules 6 Poule size

19 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20.83% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
03.09. 10:40

Table of 32

19 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 03.09. 10:40

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1 RED

VELOSSO Paulo Juan, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TAPAJOS Manuela BRA 1 1 1 V 2 0 1 9 23 0.200 -14 6.
MONTECINOS Lisa CHI 2 V 3 V 2 2 2 17 17 0.400 0 4.
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 3 V V4 V V V 5 24 6 1.000 18 1.
MURRAY Maria Luiza BRA 4 3 2 1 V 3 1 14 24 0.200 -10 5.
GONZALEZ CIAVARELLA Athina ARG 5 V V 0 4 V 3 19 18 0.600 1 3.
BONETTI Giovana BRA 6 V V 1 V 4 3 20 15 0.600 5 2.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2 BLUE

MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BRECHERET Carolina BRA 1 V V 1 V V 4 21 11 0.800 10 1.
PENTEADO Maria Fernanda BRA 2 1 1 2 0 3 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
KNIGHT Skylar USA 3 3 V 3 V3 1 2 15 17 0.400 -2 4.
STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 4 V V V4 V4 3 4 21 13 0.800 8 2.
MORMANDI Flavia Johanna ARG 5 2 V 2 2 4 1 15 17 0.200 -2 5.
PROESTAKIS Katina CHI 6 0 V V V V 4 20 16 0.800 4 3.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 3 GREEN

ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PISTOIA Mariana BRA 1 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
TOLDO Ana BRA 2 4 V V 4 V 3 23 14 0.600 9 3.
QUEIROZ Isis BRA 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
BALDI Valentina BRA 4 2 0 V 0 1 1 8 20 0.200 -12 5.
HERNANDEZ Alely MEX 5 1 V V V V 4 21 12 0.800 9 2.
ROSALES Kusi PER 6 2 3 V V 3 2 18 16 0.400 2 4.

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 4 YELLOW

FERRAZZI Ricardo, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA 1 V V V V 3 4 23 8 0.800 15 2.
BECKER Daphne BRA 2 0 V V V 3 3 18 12 0.600 6 3.
PAPAIANO Laura BRA 3 0 1 V V 3 2 14 18 0.400 -4 4.
GRAHL Julia BRA 4 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
STAMOS Maria GRE 5 3 0 2 V 1 1 11 21 0.200 -10 5.
INOSTROZA Arantza CHI 6 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.



Torneio Satélite

São Paulo (BRA)
03.09.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Women's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0008 03.09.2023 15:28 1 / 1
Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.15 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 USA WEINTRAUB Maia Mei 5 5 24 6 1.000 18 Q

2 BRA PISTOIA Mariana 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

2 CHI INOSTROZA Arantza 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

4 BRA BULCAO Ana Beatriz 4 5 23 8 0.800 15 Q

5 BRA BRECHERET Carolina 4 5 21 11 0.800 10 Q

6 MEX HERNANDEZ Alely 4 5 21 12 0.800 9 Q

7 GBR STUTCHBURY Carolina 4 5 21 13 0.800 8 Q

8 CHI PROESTAKIS Katina 4 5 20 16 0.800 4 Q

9 BRA TOLDO Ana 3 5 23 14 0.600 9 Q

10 BRA BECKER Daphne 3 5 18 12 0.600 6 Q

11 BRA BONETTI Giovana 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

12 ARG GONZALEZ CIAVARELLA Athina 3 5 19 18 0.600 1 Q

13 PER ROSALES Kusi 2 5 18 16 0.400 2 Q

14 CHI MONTECINOS Lisa 2 5 17 17 0.400 0 Q

15 USA KNIGHT Skylar 2 5 15 17 0.400 -2 Q

16 BRA PAPAIANO Laura 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4 Q

17 ARG MORMANDI Flavia Johanna 1 5 15 17 0.200 -2 Q

18 BRA MURRAY Maria Luiza 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10 Q

19 GRE STAMOS Maria 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10 Q

20 BRA BALDI Valentina 1 5 8 20 0.200 -12 E

21 BRA TAPAJOS Manuela 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14 E

22 BRA PENTEADO Maria Fernanda 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

23 BRA GRAHL Julia 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 E

24 BRA QUEIROZ Isis 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 USA WEINTRAUB Maia Mei 5 5 24 6 1.000 18

2 BRA PISTOIA Mariana 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

3 CHI INOSTROZA Arantza 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 T2

4 BRA BULCAO Ana Beatriz 4 5 23 8 0.800 15

5 BRA BRECHERET Carolina 4 5 21 11 0.800 10

6 MEX HERNANDEZ Alely 4 5 21 12 0.800 9

7 GBR STUTCHBURY Carolina 4 5 21 13 0.800 8

8 CHI PROESTAKIS Katina 4 5 20 16 0.800 4

9 BRA TOLDO Ana 3 5 23 14 0.600 9

10 BRA BECKER Daphne 3 5 18 12 0.600 6

11 BRA BONETTI Giovana 3 5 20 15 0.600 5

12 ARG GONZALEZ CIAVARELLA Athina 3 5 19 18 0.600 1

13 PER ROSALES Kusi 2 5 18 16 0.400 2

14 CHI MONTECINOS Lisa 2 5 17 17 0.400 0

15 USA KNIGHT Skylar 2 5 15 17 0.400 -2

16 BRA PAPAIANO Laura 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4

17 ARG MORMANDI Flavia Johanna 1 5 15 17 0.200 -2

18 BRA MURRAY Maria Luiza 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10

19 GRE STAMOS Maria 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 RED Sun 10:40

17 MORMANDI Flavia Johanna ARG   V

16 PAPAIANO Laura BRA   6

  R: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA)

 

9 TOLDO Ana BRA  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 PROESTAKIS Katina CHI  

 

 

5 BRECHERET Carolina BRA  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12 GONZALEZ CIAVARELLA Athina ARG  

 

 

13 ROSALES Kusi PER  

20 *** Bye ***  

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA  

 

Piste 1 RED Sun 11:10

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA   V

MORMANDI Flavia Johanna (17) ARG   2

R: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 1 RED Sun 11:50

TOLDO Ana BRA   V

PROESTAKIS Katina CHI   8

R: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 1 RED Sun 11:30

BRECHERET Carolina BRA   V

GONZALEZ CIAVARELLA Athina ARG   13

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / V: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA)

Piste 1 RED Sun 12:10

ROSALES Kusi PER   9

BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA   V

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / V: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA)

Piste 1 RED Sun 13:00

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA   V

TOLDO Ana (9) BRA   8

R: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA) / V: MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco (BRA)

Piste 1 RED Sun 13:20

BRECHERET Carolina BRA   2

BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA   V

R: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA) / V: MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco (BRA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 INOSTROZA Arantza CHI  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 GREEN Sun 10:40

19 STAMOS Maria GRE   V

14 MONTECINOS Lisa CHI   7

  R: FERRAZZI Ricardo (BRA)

 

11 BONETTI Giovana BRA  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 HERNANDEZ Alely MEX  

 

 

7 STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 BECKER Daphne BRA  

 

  Piste 4 YELLOW Sun 10:40

15 KNIGHT Skylar USA   V

18 MURRAY Maria Luiza BRA   6

  R: MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco (BRA)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 PISTOIA Mariana BRA  

 

Piste 2 BLUE Sun 11:10

INOSTROZA Arantza CHI   11

STAMOS Maria (19) GRE   V

R: FERRAZZI Ricardo (BRA) / V: MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco (BRA)

Piste 2 BLUE Sun 11:50

BONETTI Giovana BRA   8

HERNANDEZ Alely MEX   V

R: FERRAZZI Ricardo (BRA) / V: MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco (BRA)

Piste 2 BLUE Sun 11:30

STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR   V

BECKER Daphne BRA   7

R: MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco (BRA) / V: FERRAZZI Ricardo (BRA)

Piste 2 BLUE Sun 12:10

KNIGHT Skylar USA   7

PISTOIA Mariana BRA   V

R: MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco (BRA) / V: FERRAZZI Ricardo (BRA)

Piste 2 BLUE Sun 13:00

STAMOS Maria (19) GRE   3

HERNANDEZ Alely MEX   V

R: FERRAZZI Ricardo (BRA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 2 BLUE Sun 13:20

STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR   10

PISTOIA Mariana BRA   V

R: FERRAZZI Ricardo (BRA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)



Torneio Satélite

São Paulo (BRA)
03.09.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing

Foil Women's Senior
Individual

Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software:
OphardtTouch 2022.9.15 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     03.09.2023 20:22 3 / 3

  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 5 BLACK Sun 14:00

1 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA   V

4 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA   11

  R: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

  Piste 5 BLACK Sun 14:20

3 HERNANDEZ Alely (6) MEX   12

2 PISTOIA Mariana BRA   V

 
R: FERRAZZI Ricardo (BRA) / V: MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco
(BRA)

Piste 5 BLACK Sun 15:00

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA   V

PISTOIA Mariana BRA   14

R: FERRAZZI Ricardo (BRA) / V: VELOSSO Paulo Juan (BRA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 USA WEINTRAUB Maia Mei 2002

2 BRA PISTOIA Mariana 1998

3 BRA BULCAO Ana Beatriz 1993

3 MEX HERNANDEZ Alely 1991

Table of 8

5 BRA BRECHERET Carolina 2004

6 GBR STUTCHBURY Carolina 2005

7 BRA TOLDO Ana 1997

8 GRE STAMOS Maria 2002

Table of 16

9 CHI INOSTROZA Arantza 2000

10 CHI PROESTAKIS Katina 2002

11 BRA BECKER Daphne 2000

12 BRA BONETTI Giovana 1999

13 ARG GONZALEZ CIAVARELLA Athina 2000

14 PER ROSALES Kusi 1989

15 USA KNIGHT Skylar 2004

16 ARG MORMANDI Flavia Johanna 1986

Table of 32

17 CHI MONTECINOS Lisa 2002

18 BRA PAPAIANO Laura 2002

19 BRA MURRAY Maria Luiza 2004

First round

20 BRA BALDI Valentina 2003

21 BRA TAPAJOS Manuela 2008

22 BRA PENTEADO Maria Fernanda 2009

23 BRA GRAHL Julia 2009

24 BRA QUEIROZ Isis 2006
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B B ANZOLIN Carolina 1 2/2 0/2 0/1 3 5 0

B B FERRAZZI Ricardo 1 1 2/2 2 1 1 8 2 0

B B B MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco 1 1 2/2 0/2 0/1 4 5 0

A B B TROIS DE AVILA Regis 0 0 0

B B B VELOSSO Paulo Juan 1 1 2/2 2 1 0/1 7 3 0

5 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold USA WEINTRAUB Maia Mei 2002

Silver BRA PISTOIA Mariana 1998

Bronze BRA BULCAO Ana Beatriz 1993

Bronze MEX HERNANDEZ Alely 1991


